EC35B - 35 mm Low Profile Incremental Ring Encoder
Features
n	 Low profile incremental encoder
n	 High-class rotational feel
n	 Haptic detent feedback
n	 RoHS compliant*
Recommended PCB Layout
Product Dimensions
A Signal
CW
D
ON
OFF
B Signal
1 2
 How To Order
Model
EC35B10V01-0009  XA010P4H150
Resolution
10P = 10 Pulses  30 Detents
D C
A B
12
(.472)
2 PLCS.
36.5
(1.437)
3.5
(.138)
18.5
(.728)
(.728)
4.5
(.177)
15
(.591)
35
(1.378)
DIA.
3.5
(.138)
2 PLCS.
35
(1.378)
DIA.
3 ± 0.1
3 ±0.1/-0
(.118 ±.004/-0)
3 PLCS.
28.8 ± 0.1
(1.134 ± .004)
DIA.
1.5 +0/-0.1
18.5 (.059 +0/-.004)
DIA.
(.256 ± .004)
6.5 ± 0.1 3 PLCS.
(.118 ± .004) 3 PLCS.
14.1
(.555)
90 °20 °
29.4(1.157)
14.7(.579)
(.157 +.008/-0)
2 PLCS.
23.8 ± 0.1
(.937 ± .004)
DIA.
25.2 ± 0.2
(.992 ± .008)
DIA.
23.2 ± 0.1
(.913 ± .004)
4 +0.2/-0
CENTER HOLE DETAIL
2 ± 0.1
(.079 ± .004)
3 +0.2/-0
(.118 +.008/-0)
4 PLCS.
2.5
(.098)
DIA. 3 PLCS.
1.5
(.059)